Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca D'Adderio Pollock - (856586) - Portobello ASC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

18:18.03
18:39.21
19:22.01
19:47.65

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

18:18.03
18:39.21
19:47.65

19:22.01

Copyright 2024

499
471
421
394

499
471
394
421

Round

F
H

Round

F
H
.
.

Date

29/05/15
17/05/15
28/06/14
03/08/14

Date

29/05/15
17/05/15
03/08/14
28/06/14

Meet

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Meet
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Venue
Edinburgh
Leeds
Aberdeen

Swansea

Venue
Edinburgh
Leeds
Swansea

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



