Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca D'Adderio Pollock - (856586) - Portobello ASC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:18.03	499	F	29/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
18:39.21	471	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
19:22.01	421	F	28/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
19:47.65	394	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:18.03	499	F	29/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
18:39.21	471	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
19:47.65	394	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
19:22.01	421	F	28/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS